
Applicant Requested  Board Awarded 

Comanche Nation 31,535.00$                    31,535.00$                    

Community Crisis Center, Inc. 38,220.80$                    38,220.80$                    

Crisis Control Center 73,915.00$                    73,915.00$                    

Domestic Violence Intervention Services, Inc. 44,940.00$                    44,940.00$                    

Domestic Violence Program of North Central OK 49,678.96$                    49,678.96$                    

Help-In-Crisis, Inc. 41,451.08$                    41,451.08$                    

Northwest Domestic Crisis Services, Inc. 58,764.80$                    58,764.80$                    

Safenet Services 24,518.51$                    -$                               

SOS for Families 29,618.00$                    -$                               

Stillwater Domestic Violence Services, Inc. 48,500.00$                    -$                               

Southwest Oklahoma Community Action Group 10,320.00$                    10,320.00$                    

Women's Haven 22,103.76$                    22,103.76$                    

YWCA OKC 44,059.50$                    -$                               

Total: 517,625.41$                  370,929.40$                  

Latino Community Development Agency 45,344.00$                    32,580.00$                    

Southwest Oklahoma Community Action Group, Inc. 25,800.00$                    25,800.00$                    

Total: 71,144.00$                    58,380.00$                 

Adair County Sheriff's Department 28,774.68$                    -$                               

Town of Calera Police Department 44,883.00$                    44,883.00$                    

District 23 District Attorney's Office 53,249.12$                    51,515.08$                    

District 27 District Attorney's Office 48,797.80$                    48,797.80$                    

McCurtain County Sheriff's Office 69,798.00$                    69,798.00$                    

Pottawatomie County 48,234.78$                    48,234.78$                    

City of Pryor Creek 48,122.00$                    48,122.00$                    

Total: 341,859.38$                  311,350.66$                  

District Attorney #2 52,218.64$                    52,218.64$                    

District Attorney #4 40,476.41$                    40,476.41$                    

District Attorney #7 118,872.84$                  100,538.79$                  

District Attorney #8 33,040.32$                    33,040.32$                    

District Attorney #14 58,450.00$                    58,450.00$                    

District Attorney #21 72,000.00$                    62,665.64$                    

District Attorney #23 86,146.72$                    86,146.72$                    

Total: 461,204.93$                  433,536.52$                  

Cimarron Alliance 71,480.00$                    -$                               

Cleveland County 40,735.00$                    30,633.51$                    

District Attorney's Office, District 2 26,946.42$                    26,236.72$                    

Kaw Nation 22,285.00$                    -$                               

Legal Aid Services of Oklahoma 50,420.00$                    50,420.00$                    

Office of the Attorney General - VSU 174,441.65$                  151,808.43$                  

Oklahoma  Coalition Against DV and SA 83,045.00$                    -$                               

Seminole County Domestic Violence Association 26,038.84$                    26,038.84$                    

City of Tulsa Police Department 6,945.58$                      6,745.58$                      

City of Tulsa Police Department 23,677.58$                    23,677.58$                    

Total: 526,015.07$                  315,560.66$                  

Total Requested: 1,917,848.79$               

Total Awarded: 1,489,757.24$               

Prosecution

Discretionary

District Attorneys Council

2014 VAWA Awards

Federal Grants Division

Culturally Specific

Victim Services

Law Enforcement


